KotlActive 2020

Organizator: Gmina Kotla, Gminny Osrodek Kultury i Sportu

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:
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2020-10-04
3 km
Kotla

Nazwisko imie

LEWICKI PIOTR
GASIOREK JAKUB
MEYNARCZYK LUKASZ
KARMAZYN DARIUSZ
PIELECH AMELIA
LUKASIK KAMIL
PRZYTULA JAKUB
DOMANSKI JAKUB
WESOLOWSKI £UKASZ
KARPOWICZ TADEUSZ
LESNIEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
TYLUS GRZEGORZ

TYLUS MAGDALENA
LUKASIK ANETA

RZASA MONIKA
ZIENKIEWICZ URSZULA
ZAJACZKOWSKI DARIUSZ
JASTRZEBSKA AGNIESZKA
GRZEGOREK BARBARA
CHOJINACKI LUKASZ
DZIELAKOWSKA AGA
BROZEK MAGDALENA
POLAWSKA EWA
POLAWSKI MATEUSZ
KOZLOWSKA MAGDALENA
OBORSKA LIDIA
DZIWOTA KINGA

KAIDAS KATARZYNA
HALAREWICZ DAMIAN
MICHALAK ADRIAN
HALAREWICZ AGNIESZKA
HAIDUK MARTA

MLICZEK KATARZYNA

Kategoria: OPEN

Klub

Astra

Chopaki
ZRYW KOTLA
Chopaki

IPA gtogow
Piast Gtogéw

Nieztomna Ztaja
JPEM
JPEM

Rok
ur.
1981
2002
1980
1980
2002
1996
2003
1989
1980
1960
1995
1982
1982
1975
1982
1984
1967
1980
1984
1989
1977
1984
1985
1987
1985
1984
1984
1978
1991
1992
1995
1987
1982

tempo tempo
min/km km/h
6:15 9,6
6:43 8,9
7:34 7,9
8:01 7,5
8:12 7,3
8:18 7,2
8:22 7,2
8:25 7,1
8:55 6,7
9:08 6,6
9:51 6,1
9:53 6,1
10:06 5,9
10:15 5,9
10:46 5,6
11:20 5,3
11:36 5,2
11:37 5,2
12:19 4,9
12:32 4,8
12:45 4,7
12:58 4,6
13:01 4,6
13:01 4,6
13:12 4,5
13:12 4,5
13:31 4,4
13:43 4,4
13:46 4,4
13:46 4,4
13:47 4,4
13:57 4,3
14:19 4,2

Czas netto

00:18:43
00:20:04
00:22:41
00:24:00
00:24:33
00:24:49
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00:26:41
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30:

21
31
34
13

30:41

32:
33:

15
57

34:44
34:48

36:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:

54
32
11
50
59
59
33
33
30
08
17
17
18
50
52

Czas
brutto
00:18:44
00:20:09
00:22:43
00:24:02
00:24:37
00:24:54
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:26:44
00:27:24
00:29:34
00:29:38
00:30:17
00:30:44
00:32:18
00:33:59
00:34:47
00:34:52
00:36:56
00:37:36
00:38:15
00:38:53
00:39:04
00:39:04
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:40:34
00:41:09
00:41:19
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:52
00:42:56
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